Agenda Borough of Matawan Workshop Meeting June 6, 2013 7:00 PM

1.	Roll Call	
2.	Executive Session	Resolution 13-06-01
3.	Moment of Silence	
4.	Salute to the Flag	Presented by the Matawan Police Department Honor Guard
5.	The Invocation	Rev. John Scully, Pastor – St. Clement Church - Matawan, NJ
6.		Oath of Office of Chief of Police of the Borough of Matawan
	Police Department	Lt. Jason Gallo
7.	Benediction	Rev. Jeffrey Gray, Pastor – Second Baptist Church - Matawan, NJ
8.	Dismissal	Matawan Police Department Honor Guard
9.	Resolution 13-06-02:	Resolution to Read the Budget by Title Only at the Public Hearing
10.	Public Hearing	2013 Budget
11. Old Business		
	Ordinance 13-13:	Amending and Supplementing the Revised General ordinances of the Borough of Matawan – Chapter VII – Traffic
12. Consent Agenda		
	Resolution 13-06-03:	Redemption of Tax Sale Certificate – Asbury Park Bus Terminal – Certificate #060043
	Resolution 13-06-04:	Redemption of Tax Sale Certificate – Asbury Park Bus Terminal – Certificate #08-00101
	Resolution 13-06-05:	Redemption of Tax Sale Certificate – Jian Yang – Certificate #10-00080
	Resolution 13-06-06:	Redemption of Tax Sale Certificate – Ingenious Intelligence BNC, Inc. – Certificate #12-00023
	Resolution 13-06-07:	Redemption of Tax Sale Certificate – US Bank Cust for Crestar Capital, LLC – Certificate #12-00082
	Resolution 13-06-08:	Redemption of Tax Sale Certificate – US Bank Cust for Pro Cap II,, LLC – Certificate #12-00085
	Resolution 13-06-09:	Redemption of Tax Sale Certificate – ATCF II NJ, LLC – Certificate #12-00101
	Resolution 13-06-10:	Refund Tax Overpayment Due to Tax Appeal – Charlie Brown's - Block 120, Lot 10
	Resolution 13-06-11:	Approval of Business Relocation – Krauszer's
	Resolution 13-06-12:	Approval of New Taxi Driver's License – Karl Gallimore
	Resolution 13-06-13:	Authorizing Waiver of Fees – Second Baptist Church – 45 Orchard Street
13. New Business		
	Resolution 13-06-14:	Renewal of 2013-2014 ABC Liquor Licenses

Amending Resolution 13-01-05: Designated Depository of 2013 Funds – Borough of Matawan

Resolution 13-06-15:

Agenda Borough of Matawan Workshop Meeting June 6, 2013 7:00 PM

Resolution 13-06-16: Emergency Temporary Appropriation

Resolution 13-06-17: Self-Examination of Budget Resolution

Resolution 13-06-18: Resolution of the Borough of Matawan, County of Monmouth,

State of New Jersey to Amend Amended Budget in Accordance

with the Provisions of NJSA 40A:4-9

Resolution 13-06-19: Adoption of 2013 Budget

Resolution 13-06-20: Payment of Bills

14. Privilege of the Floor

15. Adjourn